The building containing the accessory dwelling unit must be located in the rear yard as 
shown on the site plan attached as Exhibit “C.” The building is not required to be 
attached to the main house. 

2. The accessory dwelling unit must not exceed eight hundred five (805) square feet in 
living area. The building may include up to three hundred ten (310) square feet of 
covered porch area. 

C. Amendments to Approved Special Use Permits. An amendment or revision to the special use 
permit must be processed in the same manner as the original approval.